MODEL DESIGNATIONS
Ampli compact 60W Wifi.  .  .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . .  . . . . . . .  LA-60WIAMP
(code 02741)
DESCRIPTION
these wifi internet streaming amplifiers with multimedia player are
available in 2 power ratings: 60W and 120W.
Standard operation at 70 / 100V and low impedance 4-8-16 Ω.
They operate on 230V mains and DC24V.
Use for multiroom installations (up to 8 rooms) such as restaurants,
boutiques, stores, hotels...
FEATURES
They are equipped with :
USB
COMPACT multimedia amplifiers
LA-60WIAMP"
LA-120WIAMP
MULTI
ROOM
WIFI
100V60W
120W
FEATURES LA-60WIAMP LA-120WIAMP
Type COMPACT multimedia amplifiers
Alimentation AC 230 V – 50/60 Hz - DC 24V
Output power 60 W RMS 120 W RMS
Output 4-8-16 Ω / 70 - 100V
Bandwidths 60 Hz – 15 000 Hz (± 3 dB)
Total harmonic
distortion < 0.5%
Signal-to-noise ratio MIC : > 72 dB
LINE : > 85 dB
Tone Settings Graves : + 10dB à 100 Hz
Treble :  + 10 dB à 10 000 Hz
Cooling Fan
Consumption
100 W 200W
Phantom power + DC24V commutable
Protection Thermal, overload and short-circuit protection
Dimensions (L x P x h) 320 x 210 x 90
Weight 4.1 kg 4.7 kg
Ampli compact 120W Wifi.  .  .  .  .  .  . . .  .  . . .  . .  .  . . .  . . .  . .  . . .  .  . . .  . . .  .  . .  . .  . . .  . . .   LA-120WIAMP
(code 02742)
BLUETOOTH
8 Ω
• Wifi connector (linkplay63E1)
- AM/FM tuner and USB/SD/Bluetooth player
- 2 balanced MIC/LINE JACK 6.35 inputs
- 1 Tel input with ultra-high volume priority on all sources (AUX/ MIC)
- 1 priority MIC XLR input
- 2 LINE RCA inputs
- 1 LINE RCA output + 1 Music On Hold output on terminal block
- 1 individual volume control per input, 1 master volume control
- Thermal, overload and short-circuit protection
- Priority function (sound cut-off) on DC 24V terminal block
- Bluetooth pairing: "BT66078" mdp: 1234
- Remote control
- The 4STREAM web application, available from Google Play (Android) or the
Appstore (IOS), lets you configure your system via streaming platforms.
TUNER
MICRO SD
LAN